VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

WG17LTC5001 en
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
Rim size
Color name
Load / kg
load indication at speed
@ Mittenloch (A), 9 Bolzenlochkreis (B) und Bolzenlochzahl (C)
(A) Diameter centre hole mm
(B) Pitch circle diameter mm
(C) Number of studholes
(D) Offset mm
(C) Stud hole diameter mm
Bandenmaat
PR
Patroon
Band

Druk bar

WG17LTC5001 en
3.50Ax6
silvergrey
280

16 km/h
40/64/4
40

64

4

11

8.5
15x6.00-6
4

HF-224
362x156

2.5



